Name of the Department: B.Sc CS with Al & ML

Activity Calendar for the Even Semester of Academic Year

2023-24
S.No
of
days | Week Date Proposed activity Coordinator if any [Remark
04.12.23 To throw light on the Syllabus for the
to current Semester for both the I & 11 | Dr.S.Niraimathi for
1 |08.12.23 Year, the implication of the Course on Il year &
Employability and the trends of the Dr.B.Azhagusundar
cutting edge technology i for | Year
2
3
4
5
09.12.23 |Saturday
10.12.23 |Sunday
6 L1225
7 to
8 |15.12.23
9
10
16.12.23 [Saturday
17.12.23 |Sunday
11 |18.12.23
12 to
13 22.12.23 Skill Based Development Programme -
Workshop on Tensorflow Dr.S.Niraimathi
14
15
23.12.23 |Saturday
24,12.23 |Sunday
26.12.23(25.12.23 [Christmas
to Commencement of Bharathiar University
29.12.23 Central Valuation
30.12.23 |Saturday
31.12.23 |Sunday




02.01.24

01.01.24 |New Year
16 to
7 05.01.24
18 Unit Test - |
19 Unit Test - |
06.01.24 |Saturday
07.01.24 |Sunday
20 |08.01.24
21 to
== 12.01.24
23 Quiz Programme
24
13.01.24 |Saturday
14.01.24 |Sunday
17.01.24| 15.01.24 |Pongal
to
= 19.01.24 16.01.24 {Pongal
26
27
20.01.24 |Saturday
21.01.24 |Sunday
28 122.01.24
29 to Unit Test - |l
ap. [PRgh Unit Test - Il
33
32 Industrial Visit
26..01.24|Friday
27.01.24 |Saturday
28.01.24 [Sunday
33
34
35 19.01.24 Peer - Peer Learning Seminar Dr.B.Azhagusundari
36 8
37 102.02.24
03.02.24 |Saturday
04.02.24 |Sunday




38 105.02.24
39 to
09.02.24
40
41 Unit Test - 111
42 Unit Test - [11
10.02.24 |Saturday
11.02.24 |Sunday
443 |12.02.24 Test |
44 to Test |
15 16.02.24 st
46 Test |
47 Test |
17.02.24 |Saturday
18.02.24 [Sunday
48 |19.02.24
TEE.
23.03.24
50
51
52 Mock interview Dr.S.Niraimathi
24.02.24 [Saturday
25.02.24 |Sunday
53 |26.02.24
54 to
01.03.24
55
s6 Skill Based Development Programme- :
Workshop on R Tool Dr.B.Azhagusundari
57
02.03.24 |Saturday
03.03.24 |Sunday
58 |04.03.24 Unit Test - IV
59 08.:)(;.24 Unit Test - [V
60
61
62
09.03.24 |Saturday
10.03.24 |Sunday
63 |11.03.24




fo

64

65 150088 Peer - Peer Learning Seminar Dr.S.Niraimathi

66

67
16.03.24 [Saturday
17.03.24 |Sunday

68 |18.03.24

69 | ©

22.03.24

70

71

72
23.03.24 [Saturday
24.03.24 [Sunday

73 |25.03.24

7 | B

29.03.24

75

76

77 Mock interview Dr.B.Azhagusundari
30.03.24 |Saturday
31.03.24 |Sunday

78 (01.04.24

79 0

30 05.04.24

81 Unit Test - V

82 Unit Test - V
06.04.24 |Saturday
07.04.24 |Sunday

83 |[08.04.24

84 to

85 12.04.24

86

87
13.04.24 [Saturday
14,04.24 [Sunday

88 |[15.04.24 Test Il

89 to Test Il

90 |19:04.24 Test II




91 Test Il

92 Test ||

20.04.24 |Saturday

21.04.24 [Sunday

93 | 22.04.24
94 to

95 | 26.04.24
96

97

27.04.24 |Saturday

28.04.24 [Sunday

o8 |29.04.24
to
99 30.04.24
& /b D\V
Total - : -
Name & Signature of| Name and Signature of Academic Dean

noof | LoD woth seal with seal
worki D

ng , ,/W
days = M

a0

< Dr. S, NIRUMATHI, M.CA MPHL,PR.D.,
Associate Professor & Head,

~ 'Department »* Zomputer Science with Al & ML

. NGM, Colige, Pollachi - 642 001,

- Wi,



